held
(b)

No. (a) As a
% of
total
share
s held
(b)

(A)
Promoter & Promoter
Group 5 77,20,000 0 0 77,20,000 96.50 77,20,000 96.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 77,20,000

(B)  Public 3 2,80,000 0 0 2,80,000 3.50 2,80,000 3.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,30,000

(C)
Non Promoter- Non
Public 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

(C2)
Shares held by
Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

   TOTAL 8 80,00,000 0 0 80,00,000 100 80,00,000 100.00 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 79,50,000
Note: Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing
of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

55

7. The shareholding pattern before and after the Issue:

* 30,000Shares are in Share suspense account.

8. Details of Major Shareholders

i. List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the
Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Pre Issue Shares Capital
1.  Chandrikaben  Kumbhani 12,00,000 15.00

2.  Maheshbhai Kumbhani 48,40,000 60.50

3.  Pallav Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00

4.  Sanjay Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00

5.  Ghanshyam Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00

6.  Bipin Savaliya 1,20,000 1.50

7.  Nikunj Kumbhani 80,000 1.00

8.  Ankita Nahar  80,000 1.00

TOTAL 80,00,000 100.00

ii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company ten days prior to the date
of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Pre Issue Shares Capital
1.  Chandrikaben  Kumbhani 12,00,000 15.00

2.  Maheshbhai Kumbhani 48,40,000 60.50

3.  Pallav Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00

4.  Sanjay Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00

5.  Ghanshyam Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00

6.  Bipin Savaliya 1,20,000 1.50

Sr.
No

Name of share holder Pre-issue Post Issue
No of equity

shares
As a % of Issued

Capital
No of equity shares As a % of

Issued Capital
(i) Promoters
1. Maheshbhai Kumbhani 48,40,000 60.50 48,40,000 40.33

2 Chandrikaben Kumbhani 12,00,000 15.00 12,00,000 10.00

3. Pallav Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00 5,60,000 4.67

 TOTAL (A)
66,00,000

82.50 66,00,000 55.00

(ii) Promoter Group

4. Ghanshyam Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00 5,60,000 4.67

5. Sanjay Kumbhani 5,60,000 7.00 5,60,000 4.67

 TOTAL (B) 1120000 14.00 1120000 9.33
(iii) Public
8. Bipin Savaliya 1,20,000 1.50 1,20,000 1.00

11.  Nikunj Kumbhani* 80,000 1.00 80,000 0.67

12. Ankita Nahar  80,000 1.00 80,000 0.67

 IPO - - 39,99,600 33.33

(iv) ©AL (C) 2,80,000 3.50 42,79,600 35.66
(v) TOTAL (A+B+C) 80,00,000 100.00 1,19,99,600 100.00

56

7.  Nikunj Kumbhani 80,000 1.00

8.  Ankita Nahar  80,000 1.00

TOTAL 80,00,000 100.00

iii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company one years prior to the date
of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Pre Issue Shares Capital
1.  Chandrikaben  Kumbhani 7,50,000 15.00

2.  Maheshbhai Kumbhani 25,50,000 51.00

3.  Ghanshyam Kumbhani 3,50,000 7.00

4.  Sanjay Kumbhani 3,50,000 7.00

5.  Pallav Kumbhani 3,50,000 7.00

6.  Nikunj Pokiya 3,50,000 7.00

7.  Mayur Pokiya 75,000 1.50

8.  Bipin Savaliya 75,000 1.50

9.  Nirmal Vekariya 50,000 1.00

10.  Ramesh Savaliya 50,000 1.00

11.  Nikunj Kumbhani 50,000 1.00

TOTAL 50,00,000 100.00

iv. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company two years prior to the
date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Pre Issue Shares Capital
1.  Chandrikaben  Kumbhani 7,50,000 15.00

2.  Maheshbhai Kumbhani 25,50,000 51.00

3.  Ghanshyam Kumbhani 3,50,000 7.00

4.  Sanjay Kumbhani 3,50,000 7.00

5.  Pallav Kumbhani 3,50,000 7.00

6.  Nikunj Pokiya 3,50,000 7.00

7.  Mayur Pokiya 75,000 1.50

8.  Bipin Savaliya 75,000 1.50

9.  Nirmal Vekariya 50,000 1.00

10.  Ramesh Savaliya 50,000 1.00

11.  Nikunj Kumbhani 50,000 1.00

TOTAL 50,00,000 100.00

12. As on date of this Prospectus, there are no outstanding warrants, options or rights to convert debentures, loans

or other financial instruments into our Equity Shares.

13. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment, right

issue or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of the Prospectus until the Equity
Shares have been listed. Further, our Company presently does not have any intention or proposal to alter our
capital structure within a period of six months from the date of opening of this Issue, by way of split /